Nr.
59
204
79
11
12
77
17
28
178
41
67
31
241
57
314
15
150
155
13
148
49
36
207
53
209
231
144
214
26
48
250
233
323
87
183
208
149
160
97
156
46
38

OPEN Feminin

Nume

Dogaru Paula

Tanase Gianina Ramona
Luchian Oana-Alina
Marin Daniela
Gainariu lulia

Dobre Alexandra
Dan Andreea

Puiu Mihaela

David Cornelia Gabriela
Gabriela Radu
Alexandru Mariana
Diaconescu Mihaela
Bajenaru Raluca-Michaela
Neagu Anca
Simionescu Madalina
Scortanu Cristina
Gican Claudia

Petre Catalina Andra
Ciulei loana

Gavrila Delia-Clara
Stefan Daniela

Itu Rose Marie
Nistor Adriana
Gorduna Oana

Mihai Diana
Ciocirlan Livia
Serban Oana

Sulea Roxana

Filip Andreea

Balea Denisa Elena
Ciobanu Oana
Raducanu Raluca Bogdana
Marcu Gabriela
Murgescu Silvia
David Silvia Catalina
Popescu Mihaela
Tudor Cristina

Enea Daniela-loana
Urs Lea

Kovacs lldiko

Simion Maria

Negrea Loredana

Localitate
Buzau
Timisoara
Barlad
Brasov
Zarnesti
Zarnesti
Zarnesti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Rm.Valcea
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bacau
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Brasov
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Zarnesti
Bacau
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bacau
Timisoara
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Baia Mare
Brasov
Zarnesti
Garoafa
Bucuresti
Targoviste
Bucuresti

Sf.Gheorghe

Cluj Napoca
Cluj Napoca
Targoviste
Bucuresti

Categ.
F18-29
F30-40
F18-29
FA1+

F18-29
F18-29
FA1+

F18-29
F30-40
F18-29
F18-29
F18-29
F30-40
F18-29
FA41+

F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
FA1+

F30-40
F18-29
F18-29
F30-40
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
FA1+

F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F30-40
F18-29
F18-29

Timp
5:12:28
5:15:54
5:23:30
5:31:52
5:36:09
5:41:06
5:54:23
5:59:10
6:08:38
6:12:03
6:12:55
6:15:44
6:23:05
6:27:13
6:27:13
6:28:10
6:28:13
6:32:58
6:35:23
6:48:42
6:50:36
6:51:33
6:52:58
6:56:36
7:08:42
7:09:40
7:10:49
7:15:47
7:18:39
7:19:01
7:21:33
7:22:41
7:22:54
7:26:43
7:27:03
7:27:45
7:30:40
7:31:34
7:33:44
7:44:40
7:45:07
7:49:34

Loc
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129
249
98
116
215
55
29
62
172
184
58
892
243
63
346
224
39
357
191
185
270
60
259
110
321
235
370
80
96
305
278
223
40
333
325
109
111
242
93
352
344
50
289
336
20

Axenta loana

Tataru Cora

Marc Maria

Ber Maria

Blenchea Manuela
Cosman Eliza Angeli
Rotaru Corina

Teleaga Andra
Stroisteanu Andreea
Amuntencei Mihaela
llie Raluca

Teodorescu Angela
Andrei Laura
Mandreanu Diana
Gradinaru Dana
Tudorache Corina-Jeni
Ambrus Helga-Gyongyver
David Nathalie

Stirbu Laura

Rosu Mihaela

Florian Florina

Ciff Simona

Dusa Adina

Kuti Boroka

Adam Irina

Baban Roxana

Ghitoc Rodica

Manole Andreea-Mirela
Ungvari Kinga
Szokolszky Kinga

Oprea Andreea

Stanica Andreea
Paxaman Simona Andreea
Tilea Maricica
Szymonski Lucy
Teacu-Sfartz Ana Andreea
Constantinescu Veronica
Dragomir lunia
Musceleanu Oana

Pavel Ana

Chelmea Mirela
Hoffman Silvia-Teodora
Rigo Magdalena Laura
Ogawa Hiroko

Maxim Laura

Baia Mare
Bucuresti
Tg.Mures
Bucuresti

Sangeorgiu de Mures

Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Cluj Napoca
Bucuresti
Sibiu

Buzau
Brasov
Bucuresti
Buftea
Od.Secuiesc
Bucuresti, FRA
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Cluj Napoca
Tg.Mures
Tg.Mures
Sovata
Brasov

Cluj Napoca
Brasov
Bucuresti
Tg.Mures
Oradea
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Zarnesti

F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F18-29
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
FA1l+

F30-40
F18-29
FA41+

F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F41+

F30-40
FA41+

F18-29
F18-29
F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
FA41+

Croydon, Marea Britanie F41+

Zarnesti, NT
Bucuresti
Bucuresti
Bucuresti

Piatra Neamt
Zarnesti

Bucuresti
Sf.Gheorghe
Bucuresti, Japonia
Cluj Napoca

F30-40
F30-40
F30-40
F18-29
F41+

FA41+

F18-29
F30-40
FA41+

F18-29

7:50:16

7:58:26

7:59:31

8:01:02

8:01:06

8:09:21

8:10:18

8:13:29

8:20:05

8:22:38

8:24:09

8:27:06

8:28:23

8:29:55

8:30:05

8:36:45

8:39:43

8:43:23

8:44:17

8:47:56

8:52:27

8:56:43

8:56:44

9:01:35

9:11:56

9:21:14

9:22:34

9:26:51

9:34:06

9:41:58

9:43:43

10:17:54
10:24:46
10:24:46

6:06:00 Plaiul Foii
6:57:00 Plaiul Foii
7:12:00 Plaiul Foii
7:13:00 Plaiul Foii
7:16:00 Plaiul Foii
7:22:00 Plaiul Foii
8:10:00 Plaiul Foii
8:48:00 Plaiul Foii
9:12:00 Plaiul Foii
DNF - Coltul Chiliei
DNF - Table

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85



237 Szocs Luciana Floresti F30-40 DNF - Botorog
197 Staiculeascu loana Bucuresti F30-40 DNS
159 Ardeleanu Camelia Bacau F30-40 DNS



